Comitato
Regionale
Marche

Cingoli 18 07 21

MARMX008
Pos Num Pilota
1 41 CORSI Valentino
2 335 GERLINI Luca
3 636 GERLINI Luigi
4 366 CHIANTINI Samuele
5 381 GORINI Simone
6 320 FRUGANTI Francesco
7 8 CUCCARONI Giovanni
8 775 FAMIANI Niko
9 916 BELLANTE Edoardo
1 127 PACINI Micol
2 11 ROCCI Luca
3 822 STOPPONI Valerio
4 124 CIANI Matteo
© MGMTiming

Categ.

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2021

Reg.

LomMm
MAR
MAR
TOS

MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
ABR

MAR
MAR
MAR
UMB

125 - Classifica di Giornata

Motoclub

125 Junior

G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano

Matelica

Matelica
FR A.M. Aretina

San Marino

Matelica

Suasa

Adriatica Racing S.S.D. AR.L.
FR Pardi Racing

125 Senior
Team Fix Racing Motocross
Settempedano
Matelica

FR Scorpioni

Esposto ore: 18:07

Cingoli, domenica 18 luglio 2021

Moto

Gas Gas
Fantic

Fantic

KT™M
Husqgvarna
Fantic Motor
Husqgvarna
™

KT™M

Husqgvarna
KTM
Fantic

Fantic

Gl

170
140
120
110
90
77
72
100

210
85
80
74

mgmbiming
magmbimirng
G2 Totale
140 390
210 380
170 310
120 240
100 210
80 170
85 162
74 146
0 100
250 460
110 195
90 170
77 151
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